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EXAMINATIONS SCHEDULE   -

No. Grade/Class Course Code Course Name Exam Hall Date Time Lecturer

 Computer Graphics ( 3dsMAX ) Group (A) 10:00-01:00

 Computer Graphics ( 3dsMAX ) Group (B) 01:30 - 04:30

Theories of Interior Criticism Group (A) 522

Theories of Interior Criticism Group (B) 523

Sustainable and RE - Use Design Group (A) 523 Wednesday 31/05/2023

Sustainable and RE - Use Design Group (B) 525 Wednesday 31/05/2023

Professional Practices in Interior Design Group  (A)
522

10:00-12:00

Professional Practices in Interior Design Group  (B) 523 10:00-12:00

Sustainability & human Response  Group (A) 522 01:00 - 03:00

Sustainability & human Response Group (B) 523 01:00 - 03:00

7 second year INDS 229 Color in Interior 522 Monday  05/06/2024 10:00-12:00 Mr.Hewa Aziz

Visual CommunicationGroup(A) 522 10:00-12:00

Visual CommunicationGroup(A) 523 10:00-12:00

 Computer Graphics ( 3dsMAX ) Group (A) 10:00-01:00

 Computer Graphics ( 3dsMAX ) Group (B) 01:30 - 04:30

Design Methodology  Group (A) 522

Design Methodology  Group (B) 523

11 First stage TUR 121 Foundation English 523 Tuesday 06/06/2023 10:00 - 12:00

12 First stage KUR 106  KURDOLOGY II 523 Sunday 11/6/2023 10:00 - 12:00 Dr.jalal Anwar 

13 First stage INDS 124 form,space, and order 523 Monday 12/06/2023 10:00 - 12:00 Ms. Jenan Sabah

15 First stage INDS 104 ADVANCED ENGLISH 523 Wednesday   14/06/2023 10:00 - 12:00 Ms. Saya Abdulqadir

16 First stage INDS 121 Freehand drawing II 523 Thursday 15/06/2023 10:00 - 12:00 Dr. Sirwan Rafaat

18 First stage INDS 125 RENDERING FOR THE INTERIOR II 523 Sunday 18 /06 / 2023 10:00 - 12:00 Ms. Aysha Rashid

      

INDS 323 Sunday 04/06/2024 Dr.Hassan Hasson

Wednesday 07/06/2023 Mr. Shwan Othman

Mr. Sulaiman MustafaTuesday 06/06/2023Third year

6

INDS 328

5

Techinal Drawing 522

3

Design 3Dsmax  exam

1

01:30 - 03:30

10:00-13:00

Sunday 28/05/2023Third year Mr. Seema AlfarisINDS 523 10:00-12:00

2

Dr.Omer Abdulwahab
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SPRING  SEMESTER

Sunday 28/05/2023second year  Ms.Gulistan AhmadINDS 225  History of Interior Design II   

Mr. Dlman Aziz
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Third year INDS 523 Thursday 08/06/2023 10:00-12:00 Dr.Omer Abdulwahab
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 Dr. Serdar Dayan 

INDS 519 Monday 29/05/2023

Wednesday 31/05/2023

235INDS 326 Monday 29/05/2023Third year

second year Tuesday  30/05/2023

Third year

INDS 224 Interior Perspective 522 10:00-13:00

Mr. Shwan Othman

Mr. Sirwan R

Fourth year Dr.Omer Abdulwahab

Mr.Hewa Aziz

8

235

10

Mr.Nawzad KakmandFourth Grade INDS 423

Fourth year Mr.Barham HaydarSunday 04/06/2023INDS 423

Third year

INDS 5319 second year

10:00-12:00

235

4

10:00-12:00

second year INDS 225 Islamic  in Interior 522 Thursday 01/06/2023

17 First stage DBT 102 Academic Depate and Critical Thinking I 523 Saturday  17/06/2023 10:00 - 12:00

14 First stage TUR 122 Turkish II  523 Tuesday 13/06/2023 10:00 - 12:00


